Base Amount            0.00  %        437,234.40 

Plant :IA09 - Amar Synergy(II18006648/00001)
Amar Synergy , CTS No.10, Cannought Road, 12B, Sadhu Vaswani Chowk 
Pune,Maharashtra-411001

GSTIN: 27AAACT1763A1ZR

State Code : 27

TOTAL:                                      437,234.40 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
THIRTY-FOUR AND FORTY Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

Page 1 of 6  

Prasad Mathakari

Page 2 of 6  

Page 3 of 6  

Page 4 of 6  

Page 5 of 6  

Page 6 of 6